DMSC Vendor Standards for Electronic Resources:  Streaming Audio Page 1
11-01-2004
Database Management and Standards Committee
Standards for Cataloging Streaming Audio (including Reproductions)
November 1, 2004
MARC FIELD PCC Core
Requirements1
NOTES Standard Phrase or

level
LDR/06 OCLC Standards call for
TYPE code j (or i)
LDR/06 = j M M
001 --- OCLC generated control # M RA*
006 --- OCLC Standards call for
coding for the
electronic aspects of
electronic reproductions
M M
007 M OCLC Standards call for
first 007 to represent
original.
PCC requires the
following bytes of first
007 to be used:
007/00 Category of
materials  [007/00=s]
007/01 Specific material
designation
007/03 Speed
007/04 Configuration of
playback channels
007/05 Groove
width/groove pitch
007/06 Dimensions
007/07 Tape width
007/08 Tape
configuration
M M
DMSC Vendor Standards for Electronic Resources:  Streaming Audio Page 2
11-01-2004
MARC FIELD PCC Core
Requirements1
NOTES Standard Phrase or
Examples
OhioLINK Member
Requirements2
Vendor
Requirements3
007/12 Special Playback
characteristics
007/13 Capture and
storage technique
007 M OCLC standards call for
second 007 to represent
the electronic
reproduction
representation.
007/00 = c
M M
008 M M M
010 MA MA MA
024 --- Other Standards No.
(UPC, EAN)
R R
028 02 MA R R
040 M R R
041 MA R R
048 --- O O
1XX MA MA MA
240 MA MA MA
245 ‡a ‡h M
all other
subfields MA
OCLC Standards call for
GMD: ‡h[electronic
resource]
‡a ‡h M